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Redbrook C of E Primary School 
Update 

Striving To Be The Best We Can Be 

No.5, 14th October 2019                                                             

Thank you to everyone who came to the 

harvest festival on Saturday: children, 

parents, governors, staff and Sarah Bick and 

her family. We were very well supported so 

thank you!   

 

Thank you also for your generous donations 

for the Forest Foodbank. 

 

PLEASE HELP! READERS NEEDED! 
We are looking for volunteers to come in and listen 

to children reading, an hour at the end of the day 

would be great (i.e. 2.15-3.15). This could be for 

children in either class.  Please see Mrs Frey if you 

are interested. 

 

We are not looking just for parents: if you know of 

any grandparents / friends who would be happy to 

help please let them know! 

 

Another thank you, this time to Andy 

Seed, a forest-based author, who has 

donated some Catalan books to the 

school which will be enjoyed by some of 

our new children! 
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Please remember Forest Schools kit!  
 

We do go out in all weather and children have 

been known to get muddy!  

Please send your children in with spare clothes to 

wear (i.e. not uniform), a waterproof coat, 

waterproof trousers, and wellies. 

Autumn 
Cake Sale 
FORS – raising funds for school activities 

Donations of autumn themed cakes welcomed. 

Where: School playground 

When: Friday 25th October 

Time: 3.10pm 
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        Autumn / Winter 2019 — Redbrook Primary School 

Please check website for updates! 

Day Date Class Event 

Monday 14/10/19 Kingfisher Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Afterschool sports until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 15/10/19 Robin Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Wednesday 16/10/19 Robin & Kingfisher PE: have your kit in school! 

Thursday 17/10/19   

Friday 18/10/19 Whole School / National Daily Mile day! 

Art Club until 4.15pm 

Monday 21/10/19 Kingfisher Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Afterschool sports until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 22/10/19 Robin Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Wednesday 23/10/19 Robin & Kingfisher PE: have your kit in school! 

Thursday 24/10/19   

Friday 25/10/19 Whole School 
LAST DAY OF TERM 

FORS Autumn Cake Sale 
LAST DAY OF TERM (NB no afterschool 
club) 

Half Term 28th October -1st November  

Monday 4/11/19 FIRST DAY OF TERM 

Kingfisher 

FIRST DAY OF TERM 

Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Afterschool sports until 4.15pm 

Tuesday 5/11/19 Robin Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Wednesday 6/11/19 Robin & Kingfisher PE: have your kit in school! 

Thursday 7/11/19 Year 6 Bikeability—pls make sure bikes in 

school! 
Friday 8/11/19 Year 6 Bikeability—pls make sure bikes in 

school! 
Monday 11/11/19 Kingfisher Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Afterschool sports until 4.15pm 
Tuesday 12/11/19 Robin 

Robin 

Forest Schools—bring kit in! 

Reception open morning for prospective 

parents 

Wednesday 13/11/19 Robin & Kingfisher PE: have your kit in school! 

Thursday 14/11/19   

Friday 15/11/19  Children in Need—details tbc 


